RANKING TEMPORADA 1819

Sable Femenino - M-20

Generar Ranking
Encontrados: 30

POS  APELLIDOS

VENTURA JORQUERA
HERNANDEZ MUNOZ
PEREZ ZURUTUZA
MONTOYA GAMBAO
GALLARDO GOMEZ
MARTINEZ FARGO
SANCHEZ MARCOS
HERNANDEZ CABALLERO
9 JIMENEZ CANDELA
10 SANGRO CID

1" FREBAULT

12 VENTURA JORQUERA
13 BRAVO ARAMBURU
14 LILLO ROVIRA

15 MOLINERO JORDAN
16 DEL POZO ARIAS

17 ROVIRA CARVAJAL

18 GARCIA CAPELLA

19 DE LUCAS MAROTO
20 MARTIN GOMEZ

21 GOMEZ DE AGUERO DE LUCAS
22 SANCHEZ SERRANO
23 GONZALEZ ALCALDE
24 SANCHEZ COBOS

25 CASTANO CORDERO
26 NIETO RODRIGUEZ
27 SANTOS ESPINOSA
28 ESPINOSA VELOSO
29 DIEZ ROMO

30 FARRE MERLOS
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NOMBRE

MARIA
ELENA
AINHOA
PAULA
ITZIAR
CELIA
ALEJANDRA
ELENA
MONICA
BEATRIZ
JEANNE
EVA
LEIRE
ROSARIO
JANA
SARA
PAULA
BLANCA
SOFIA
CANDELA
SANDRA
MARINA
CANDELA
ILUNTZE
MARIA
EVA
NURIA
CANDELA
GARAZI
GEORGINA

CEB-M
SAMA-M
SAMA-M
CE-M
SAMA-M
EHB-B
CEL-M
CE-M
SAM-B
CE-M
SAM-B
CEB-M
CE-M
CEB-M
SAM-B
AEC-CU
CEB-M
SAM-B
CE-SG
CEB-M
SASLE-M
CEL-M
CEB-M
CDF-SS
SAM-B
CBC-CA
CEL-M
CEL-M
CDF-SS
EHB-B

NACIMIENTO

2000
1999
2001
2001
2000
2001
1999
2001
1999
2001
2001
2003
2004
2003
2002
2002
2003
1999
2003
2003
2001
2003
2004
2000
2003
2004
2002
2002
2002
2001
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1299,46
1428,75
1246,28
1162,54
1223,84
465,79
934,69
795,41
748,96
574,88
269,18
466,33

227,89
450,03
367,25
385,38
384,22

282,09

231,22
221,49
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M20 MADRID

2424 (1)
1311,58 (5)
1254,21 (6)
1674,31 (3)
2003,9 (2)

1674,31 (3)
924,63 (9)

808,92 (13)
891,47 (10)
743,58 (16)

834,1 (12)
1163,69 (8)
1205,7 (7)

785,6 (14)

522,51 (17)
861,48 (11)
471,37 (20)
441,38 (22)

427,39 (23)
504,52 (18)
456,02 (21)

487,51 (19)
763,89 (15)

ABS MADRID

723,78 (19)
1535,39 (8)
1702 (5)
763,20 (17)
742,94 (18)
599,21 (27)
573,88 (29)
705,59 (20)
561,87 (30)
671,81 (22)
1037,19 (16)

586,32 (28)

550,24 (31)

550,24 (31)
612,59 (26)
656,05 (23)

M20 BARCELONA ABS MADRID

2424 (1) 1603,82 (7)

2013,99 (2)  1.067,24 (16)

1280,29 (6)  1557,93 (8)

1193,96 (8)  1113,13 (14)
1690,3 (3) 1089,42 (15)

1234,03(7) 1196 (11)
846,25 (13) 610,38 (29)
133501 (5) 705,31 (22)
870,28 (12) 576,55 (32)
803,31 (15) 634,94 (27)
1690,3 (3) 622,44 (28)
924,99 (10)
514,98 (20)
824,01 (14)
956,61 (9)
473,03 (23) 690,04 (23)
530,37 (19)
896,39 (11)
783,94 (16) 283,58 (36)
563,75 (17)
414 (28) 274,16 (37)
546,59 (18)
486,37 (22)
448,01 (25)
436,24 (26)
460,26 (24)
500,33 (21)

436,24 (26)

ABS SANSEBAS

1626,26 (6)
2128,76 (3)
1.094,89 (13)
1692,02 (5)
1227,52 (9)
725,02 (18)
1155,14 (11)
687,02 (20)

745,63 (17)

652,64 (22)
553 (29)

606,54 (25)

517,5 (32)

578,78 (27)

1020 (16)
592,39 (26)

CTO ESP M20

3005,84 (2)
2511,47 (3)
3636 (1)
2511,47 (3)
1386,94 (9)
1881,31 (6)
1808,56 (7)
174553 (8)
1251,16 (12)
1337,21 (10)

1967,37 (5)
1145,84 (15)
783,76 (17)
1178,4 (14)
731,26 (19)
1292,22 (11)

707,05 (20)
1213,38 (13)
662,07 (22)
707,05 (20)
756,78 (18)
641,09 (23)
1115,37 (16)
621 (24)

PUNT

12.383,38
10.929,94
10.676,71
9.347,43
8.621,92
7.176,46
6.279,65
6.095,77
4.900,29
4.765,73
4.364,74
4.192,79
4.063,47
3.594,36
3.370,64
3.334,33
3.069,45
2.908,76
2.828,54
2.715,27
2.295,12
1.989,38
1.920,66
1.667,88
1.632,95
1.568,77
1.264,22
1.020,00
592,39
436,24



